Whirlpool KHWS01PMT2 03 - CONTROL PANEL PARTS

CONTROL PANEL PARTS
For Model: KHWS01PMT2

/_

£ o = e e -

I
[l

8180304 5

-
o

T )

8\

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool KHWS01PMT2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

8182163
8182150
8182177
8182183
8182178
8182179
8182176
8182180
8182166
8182170
8182168
8182167
8181639
8181640

8182219

8181756

2004333

Not Available
8182800

W10137702

488729

Part Description
Panel, Control
User Interface
Button, Power
Nut

Button Set, Left
Button Set, Middle
Button Set, Right
Button Set, Start
Light, Indicator
Window, Display
Light, Indicator
Light, Indicator
Brace, Front Top
Channel, Water

Microcomputer, Machine
Control

Screw


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511165-residential-whirlpool-khws01pmt2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424896-whirlpool-8182163-washer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418032-whirlpool-8182150-washer-user-interface.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425557-whirlpool-8182177-washer-button-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421780-whirlpool-2004333-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425558-whirlpool-8182178-washer-button-set-left.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425559-whirlpool-8182179-washer-button-set-middle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425560-whirlpool-8182176-washer-button-set-right.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418680-whirlpool-8182180-washer-button-set-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424897-whirlpool-8182166-washer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424898-whirlpool-8182170-washer-window-display.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424899-whirlpool-8182168-washer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424900-whirlpool-8182167-washer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422626-whirlpool-8182800-washer-channel-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419482-whirlpool-w10137702-washer-microcomputer-machine-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html

17 8182212 Harness, Wiring

19 8182169 Light, Indicator

21 8182181 Overlay, Door

23 8182175 W10163301 Knob, Control

25 8182164 Endcap, Right


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418558-whirlpool-8182212-washer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424901-whirlpool-8182165-washer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424902-whirlpool-8182169-washer-light-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418701-whirlpool-8182171-washer-bezel-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424903-whirlpool-8182181-washer-overlay-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424871-whirlpool-9707516-washer-dryer-medallion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419713-whirlpool-w10163301-washer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425561-whirlpool-8182164-washer-endcap-right.html
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